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Cableflow products are  
Australian made and owned
www.cableflow.com.au

Please note: All Products on this  
page are BEP Certified  

Communication
Solid Bends
White

Part#

20CB
25CB
32CB
50CB
80CB

Description

20mm Solid Bend - WHITE    
25mm Solid Bend - WHITE   
32mm Solid Bend - WHITE   
50mm Solid Bend - WHITE    
80mm Solid Bend  - WHITE   

Box

Solid Bends
Grey

Solid Bends
Orange

Part#

20GYPLB
25GYPLB
32GYPLB
40GYPLB
50GYPLB

Part#

20HDB
25HDB
32HDB
40HDB
50HDB
63HDB
80HDB

Description

20mm Solid Bend - GREY    
25mm Solid Bend - GREY    
32mm Solid Bend - GREY
40mm Solid Bend - GREY    
50mm Solid Bend - GREY    

Description

20mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    
25mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    
32mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    
40mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    
50mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    
63mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    
80mm Solid Bend - ORANGE    

Box

20
20
20
10

Box

Carton

720
400
300*
130*
70*

Carton

Carton

Cable-Flow Australian Made  
Bep Green Star Products

*Please note: These are bulk  
packed (no inners)


